
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ATTACHMENT D 

List of Interested Parties upon Whom this Filing was Served 



E-Mail List of Interested Parties upon Which this Filing was Served 
 

Municipalities 
City of Salamanca          kking@salmun.com 
Green Island Power Authority           kristin@greenislandpowerauthority.com 
Ilion Board of Light Commission         mayorleonard@ilionny.com 
Ilion Board of Light Commission        Connie@ilionny.com 
Ilion Board of Light Commission           gday@ilionny.com 
Jamestown Board of Public Utilities      dleathers@jamestownbpu.com 
Jamestown Board of Public Utilities     dgustafson@jamestownbpu.com 
Municipal Commission of Boonville       kstabb@prodigy.net 
New York Municipal Power Agency/MEUA      Tmodafferi@nympa.org 
Oneida Madison Electric Cooperative    generalmanager@oneida-madison.coop 
Sherrill Power & Light        MHolmes@SherrillNY.org 
Sherrill Power & Light        sherrillpower@twcny.rr.com 
Village of Akron       jcummings@akronnewsteadjmf.com 
Village of Akron        borchert@akronvillage.us 
Village of Andover        andoverclerk@frontiernet.net 
Village of Andover        voashop@frontiernet.net 
Village of Arcade       larrykilburn@villageofarcade.org 
Village of Bergen        bergenelectric@yahoo.com 
Village of Brocton         brocton@stny.rr.com 
Village of Churchville        meghan@churchville.net 
Village of Churchville         paul@churchville.net 
Village of Frankfort       frankfortpowerandlight@yahoo.com 
Village of Holley       holley.electric.water@gmail.com 
Village of Lake Placid       clerkclark@villageoflakeplacid.ny.gov 
Village of Lake Placid       electric1@villageoflakeplacid.ny.gov 
Village of Little Valley        dreynoldsvolv@atlanticbbn.net 
Village of Mayville        mayville5@fairpoint.net 
Village of Mayville        maydpw@fairpoint.net 
Village of Mohawk        mohawkmuni@hotmail.com 
Village of Philadelphia        vphil@centralny.twcbc.com 
Village of Richmondville        rvillerpl@nycap.rr.com 
Village of Skaneateles        info@villageofskaneateles.com 
Village of Skaneateles       clerk@villageofskaneateles.com 
Village of Solvay        jhawksby@solvayny.org 
Village of Springville       thorner@villageofspringvilleny.com 
Village of Springville       kgrube@villageofspringvilleny.com 
Village of Theresa        theresa@ridgeviewtel.us 
Village of Tupper Lake       villtupplake@centralny.twcbc.com 
Village of Tupper Lake       johnbouck@centralny.twcbc.com 

 

 

 



Village of Wellsville bill_whitfield@wellsvilleny.com 
Village of Wellsville village.wellsville@gmail.com 
Village of Westfield wpcfmain@villageofwestfield.org 
Village of Westfield marie@villageofwestfield.org 
Former External TSC Customers 
AES New Energy Tamlynn.Apfelbaum@AES.com 
Allegheny Electric Cooperative Gary_Wright@ccsenergy.com 
Allegheny Electric Cooperative Bruce_Erickson@ccsenergy.com 
Amerada Hess hjain@hess.com 
American Electric Power sepotters@aep.com 
Dominion Energy Marketing Robert_J_LaRochelle@dom.com 
Dominion Energy Marketing Shirley_Flexon@Dom.com 
Duke Energy seison@duke-energy.com 
Conectiv Energy Supply paul.wassil@conectiv.com 
Coral Power LLC wilma.chin@shell.com 
Dayton Power and Light brenda.haupt@dplinc.com 
El Paso Merchant Energy David.Lazos@ElPaso.com 
Emera Energy Service Karen.Hutt@Emera.com 
Energy Endeavors LLC pjones@energyendeavorsllc.com 
Epcor settle@capitalpower.com 
FPL Energy Marketing lauren_romero@fpl.com 
Gotham Energy marketing pjones@gothamenergymarketinglp.com 
KeyTex Energy LLC clanager@keytexenergy.com 
Merchant Energy Group of the Americas sterling_koch@transalta.com 
Mirant Energy Trading vicki.lynch@mirant.com 
Model City Energy pzeliff@ieslfge.com 
NYSE&G Solutions mbeaudoin@theenergynetwork.com 
Public Service of Colorado rodney.d.sgrignoli@xcelenergy.com 
Pure Energy delpowell@cox.net 
PSEG Energy Resources and Trading howard.fromer@pseg.com 
PSEG Energy Resources and Trading emily.pestano@pseg.com 
RBC Energy Services iris.chow@rbccm.com 
Seneca Energy II pzeliff@ieslfge.com 
Shell Energy North America (US) L.P. John.B.Coleman@shell.com 
Split Rock Energy, LLC jsolberg@acespower.com 
Southern Company Energy vicki.lynch@mirant.com 
TXU Energy Trading dbogus1@txu.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Current External TSC Customers 
Allegheny Electric Cooperative, Inc. 
rw@dwgp.com 
Allegheny Electric Cooperative, Inc. david_dulick@ccsenergy.com 
Allegheny Electric Cooperative, Inc. jea@dwgp.com 
Barclays Bank PLC Nicholas.Andrews@barclayscapital.com 
Black Oak Capital LLC ckopp@blackoakcap.com 
Black Oak Energy LLC spicard@blackoakenergy.com 
BNP Paribas Energy Trading GP formerly Fortis Energy 
Marketing lloyd.jackson@us.fortis.com 
BP Energy Company randy.prescott@bp.com 
BP Energy Company richard.waswil@bp.com 
Brookfield Energy Marketing, Inc. franklin.francis@brookfieldpower.com 
Brookfield Energy Marketing, Inc. chantal.dube@brookfieldpower.com 
Bruce Power Inc. ayman.faddah@brucepower.com 
Calpine Energy Service garciab@calpine.com 
Calpine Energy Service Bryan.Stevens@calpine.com 
Capital Power Corporation lgatto@capitalpower.com 
Cargill Alliant, LLC lester_welch1@cargill.com 
Centre Lane Trading TLui@mackieresearch.com 
Citigroup Energy Kolby.P.Kettler@citigroup.com 
Citigroup Energy laurel.r.adams@citigroup.com 
City Power Market LLC kstsingas@citypwr.com 
City Power Market LLC jwebster@citypwr.com 
Constellation Energy Commodities Group brian.schuppert@constellation.com 
Constellation New Energy brian.schuppert@constellation.com 
DC Energy LLC wilde@dc-energy.com 
Direct Energy Marketing Linda.Gatto@DirectEnergy.com 
Dominion Energy Marketing Shirley_Flexon@Dom.com 
DTE Energy Trading hissongm@dteenergy.com 
DTE Energy Trading pfankucha@dteenergy.com 
Dynegy Power Marketing tiffany.e.mccaa@dynegy.com 
EDF Trading North America, LLC amie.jackson@edftrading.com 
Endura Energy LLC m.white@endureenergy.com 
Exelon Generation LLC (formerly PECO) dirk.vanderlaan@exeloncorp.com 
First Commodities jjtaza@firstcommodities.com 
Hess Corporation ElectricSettlements@hess.com 
HQ Energy Services (US) clermont.sylvain@hydro.qc.ca 
HQ Energy Services (US) Perron.Sylvain@hydro.qc.ca 
Iberdrola Renewables, Inc. debbie.skinner@iberdrolaren.com 
Integrys (formerly WPS) Energy Services DJVerbanac@integrysenergy.com 
J. Aron and Company allison.weingarten@gs.com 
J.P. Morgan John.K.Swint@jpmorgan.com 

 

 

 



Louis Dreyfus Maria.Arnoldy@LDHEnergy.com 
Macquarie Energy LLC hope.hernandez@macquarie.com 
MAG Energy Solutions mgauthier@magenergysolutions.com 
Merrill Lynch christen_moody@ml.com 
Model City Energy shenningham@innovativeenergysystems.com 
Morgan Stanley gospecops@morganstanley.com 
NextEra Energy Power Marketing LLC Patricia_Vallejo@nexteraenergy.com 
Noble Americas Gas & Power Daniellefazio@thisisnoble.com 
Northern States Power rodney.d.sgrignoli@xcelenergy.com 
NorthPoint Energy settlements@northpointenergy.com 
NRG carson.leikam@nrg.com 
Powerex Corporation lisa.wagner@powerex.com 
PP&L Energy Plus Co tatlas@pplweb.com 
PSEG Energy Resources & Trading, LLC Jonathan.Slates@pseg.com 
PSEG Energy Resources & Trading, LLC ER&TSettlements@pseg.com 
Rainbow Energy k.morrison@rainbowenergy.com 
Saracen Merchant Energy LP lphillips@saracenenergy.com 
Sempra Energy Trading LLC jstgerma@sempratrading.com 
SESCO Enterprises LLC mschubiger@sescollc.com 
Shell Energy North America (formerly Coral Power LLC) John.B.Coleman@shell.com 
SIG Energy LLP Jamie.Miano@sig.com 
Strategic Energy, Ltd. kkukic@sel.com 
TransAlta Energy Mar Myrna_Castro@TransAlta.com 
TransCanada Power Marketing erin_odea@transcanada.com 
Twin Cities Power Generation scurtis@tcpowergen.com 
Vitol Inc. Lmm@vitol.com 
West Oaks Energy NY NE LP ms@westoaksenergy.com 
XO Energy NY jcharette@xo-energy.com 
From original service list (without duplicates) 
Black & Veatch robertsjl@bv.com 
Bracewell & Giuliani LLP Cathy.McCarthy@bgllp.com 
Central Hudson Gas & Electric Corporation jwatzka@cenhud.com 
Central Maine Power Co scott.mahoney@cmpco.com 
City Of Cleveland, Ohio hmadorsky@city.cleveland.oh.us 
Cleveland Public Power tsmith@cpp.org 
Connecticut Municipal Electric Energy Cooperative gstern@cmeec.org 
Consolidated Edison Development, Inc. nachmiass@coned.com 
Consolidated Edison Development, Inc. smithce@coned.com 
Couch White, LLP rloughney@couchwhite.com 
Couch White, LLP mmager@couchwhite.com 
Couch White, LLP jgoodman@couchwhite.com 

 

 

 



Dentons US LLP emma.hand@dentons.com 
Dentons US LLP clinton.vince@dentons.com 
Dentons US LLP jessica.lynch@dentons.com 
Dorothy Pierce dorothy.pierce@chguernsey.com 
Duncan & Allen, Counselors at Law jpc@duncanallen.com 
Duncan, Weinberg, Genzer & Pembroke, P.C rw@dwgp.com 
Duncan, Weinberg, Genzer & Pembroke, P.C jea@dwgp.com 
Duncan, Weinberg, Genzer & Pembroke PC tlr@dwgp.com 
FERC – Commission Staff james.pepper@ferc.gov 
FERC – Commission Staff Roger.St.Vincent@ferc.gov 
Geneva Looker glooker@wrassoc.com 
Hunton & Williams LLP tmurphy@hunton.com 
Jennings Strouss & Salmon, P.C. gnewell@jsslaw.com 
Massachusetts Municipal Wholesale Electric Company bmckinnon@mmwec.org 
Municipal Electric Utilities Association of New York State tmodafferi@meua.org 
New York Independent System Operator, Inc. rfernandez@nyiso.com 
New York Independent System Operator, Inc. mlampi@nyiso.com 
New York Municipal Power Agency info@nympa.org 
New York Municipal Power Agency fsaffer@bellsouth.net 
New York Power Authority gary.levenson@nypa.gov 
New York Power Authority michael.lupo@nypa.gov 
New York Power Authority carol.garcia@nypa.gov 
New York State Electric & Gas Corporation RPKinney@nyseg.com 
New York State Public Service Commission william.heinrich@dps.ny.gov 
New York State Public Service Commission david.drexler@dps.ny.gov 
Pascoag Utility District tgarille@pud-ri.org 
Public Power ppanj@tellurian.com 
Public Utilities Dept., RI mkirkwood@pud-ri.org 
Saint Regis Mohawk Tribe dale.white@srmt-nsn.gov 
Saint Regis Mohawk Tribe duthie@attglobal.net 
State of Vermont Ed.McNamara@state.vt.us 
Stinson Leonard Street LLP hreiter@stinson.com 
Thompson Coburn LLP dstraus@thompsoncoburn.com 
Van Ness Feldman Law Firm msc@vnf.com 
Van Ness Feldman Law Firm jbn@vnf.com 
Whitfield Russell Associates wrussell@wrassoc.com 
Winston & Strawn LLP ddankner@winston.com 
Winston & Strawn LLP rwuslich@winston.com 
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